Leicester - Enderby - Stoney Stanton - Sharnford - Burbage - Hinckley
Mondays to Saturdays

Route Number X55 X55 X55 X55 X55 X55 X55 X55
Day Code Sh SH S Unlimited travel across
Leicester, St Margaret's Bus Station | —— - - - 1045 1335 1635 1835 the ZonePlus area all day
Narborough Road/Fullhurst Avenue -~ 1100 1350 1650 1850
Narborough Road, Fosse Park -- 1107 1357 1657 1857 —_— —
Enderby, Plough - - - 1114 1404 1704 1904 / \
Thurlaston Main Street - 1121 1411 1711 1911
Huncote Road, The Fleet 0742 0742 - DAY
Stoney Stanton, Long Street 0745 0745 - - 1130 1420 1720 1920
Stoney Stanton, Church -- 0747 0847 --- \ /
Sapcote, Sharnford Road 0751 0751 0751 0851 1136 1426 1726 1926
Sharnford, Leicester Road 0756 0756 0756 0856 1141 1431 1731 1931
Burbage, The Meadows 0805 0805 0805 0905 1150 1440 1740 -
Far Lash, Hastings High School 0810 0809 0816 0911 1151 1441 1741 - ZonePlus Day Saver
Hinckley, Bus Station 0825 0820 0820 0920 1205 1455 1755 1945

£5.50 Adult
Notes: S - Saturday only Sch - Schooldays only ~ SH - Operates on School holidays /* £4.1 OCh ild

Please note the time in italics are approximate times only.

Limited Stop, Service X55 only stops at Leicester St Margaret's Bus Station, Welford Place

(Stop EP), Welford Rd/Pelham St (Stop 3), Leicester Royal Infirmary/Nelson Mandela Park (Stop
3), Walnut Street/Burnmoor Street, Walnut Street/Coniston Avenue, Upperton Road/Wilberforce Prices correct at time of print
Road, Narborough Road/Evesham Road (opp KFC), Braunstone Narborough Road/Braunstone
Lane (Premier Inn), Fosse Park (Narborough Road, M&S Store) and then all stops to Hinckley.




Mondays to Saturdays

Route Number

Day Code

Hinckley, Bus Station

Far Lash, Hastings High School
Burbage, The Meadows

Sharnford, Leicester Road
Sapcote, Square

Stoney Stanton, Long Street
Thurlaston Main Street

Enderby, Plough

Enderby Park & Ride

Narborough Road, Fosse Park
Narborough Road/ Fullhurst Avenue
Leicester, St Margaret's Bus Station

* terminates at St Nicholas Circle

Notes: NS - Not Saturday Sch - Schooldays only SSH - Operates on Saturdays and School holidays

X55

0540

0550
0555
0600
0610
0617

0624
0630

X55 203 X55
NS
0640 -- 0925
- -- 0932
--- -- 0937
0650 -- 0945
0655 -- 0950
0700 -- 0955
0710 -- 1005
0717 - 1012
-- -- 1019
- -- 1025
-~ 0805* 1040

0645

X55

1210
1217
1222
1230
1235
1240
1250
1257
1304
1310
1325

X55
Sch
1500
1515
1522
1530
1535
1540
1550
1557

1604
1610
1625

X55
SSH
1510
1511
1522
1530
1535
1540
1550
1557
1604
1610
1625

Hinckley - Burbage - Sharnford - Stoney Stanton - Enderby - Leicester

X55

1800
1802
1812
1820
1825
1830

Guaranteed connection with service 203 Leicester Park & Ride
X55 tickets accepted through to Leicester on 0745 journey

Limited Stop, Service X55 only stops at Leicester St Margaret's Bus Station, Welford Place
(Stop EP), Welford Rd/Pelham St (Stop 3), Leicester Royal Infirmary/Nelson Mandela Park (Stop

3), Walnut Street/Burnmoor Street, Walnut Street/Coniston Avenue, Upperton Road/Wilberforce

Road, Narborough Road/Evesham Road (opp KFC), Braunstone Narborough Road/Braunstone
Lane (Premier Inn), Fosse Park (Narborough Road, M&S Store) and then all stops to Hinckley.

Buy online.
Buy on your phone.

Buy at your local shop.

Buy on the Bus.

Search the new
Arriva m-ticket today.
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